
 
 

Refugio Lady Cat Volleyball 
“Road Warriors” 

2018 
(revised 7/30/18) 

 

 
August   4 Saturday Taft/GW/AP  Taft   JV/V  9:00a   
August   6 Monday Orange Grove/Taft Orange Grove  JV/V  5:30/6:30 
August   8 Wednesday Mathis   Away   V  5:00 
August   9 Thursday John Paul II  Away   JV/JV/V 5:00 
August 13 Monday Ben Bolt  Away   JV/V  5:00 
August 14 Tuesday Kingsville  Away   JV/V  3:00 
August 17 Friday  OPEN 
August 21 Tuesday Ingleside/John Paul II Ingleside  JV/V  5:00/7:00 
August 23-25   Taft Varsity Trny Taft   V  TBA 
August 28 Tuesday Aransas Pass  Away   JV/V  5:00 
August 31 Friday  OPEN 
Sept.    4 Tuesday Annapolis  Away   JV/V  5:00 
Sept.      7 Friday  *Woodsboro  Away   V  5:00 
Sept.    11 Tuesday *Yorktown  Away   JV/V  5:00 
Sept.    14 Friday  *Austwell Tivoli Taft HS   V  4:30 
Sept.    18 Tuesday *Runge  Away   JV/V  5:00 
Sept.    21 Friday  *Nordheim  Away   V  4:30 
Sept.    25 Tuesday *Pettus  Taft JH   JV/V  5:00 
Sept.    28 Friday  *Kenedy  Away   V  3:30 
Oct.        2 Tuesday *Runge  Taft JH   JV/V  5:00 
Oct.        5 Friday  *Pettus  Away   V  5:00 
Oct.        9 Tuesday *Yorktown  Taft JH   JV/V  5:00 
Oct.      12 Friday  *Woodsboro  Away   V  5:00 
Oct.      16 Tuesday *Nordheim  Away   V  5:00 
Oct. 19 Friday  *Austwell Tivoli Away   V  4:30 
Oct. 23 Tuesday *Kenedy  Taft HS   JV/V  5:00 
      (Sr. Night) 
 
Head Coach: Selina Hemphill    Athletic Director:  Jason Herring 
Asst. Coach: Megan Montemayor    Principal:  Brandon Duncan 
Girls Coordinator:  David Hemphill    Superintendent:  Melissa Gonzalez 
 

 

DRIVEN 


